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Customs Tariff Act 1990 

EXEMPTION FROM IMPORT DUTY 

t, Grand Chief Sir Paulias Matane, G.C.L, G.C.M.G., K.SU., Governor-General, by virtue of the powers conferred by 
Section 9(IXa) of the Customs Tariff Act 1990, and all other powers me enabling, acting with, and in accordance with, 

the advice of the National Executive Council, hereby. exempt from import duty of materials, supplies and equipments 
which are set out in the Schedule in relation to the establishment of the pilot project (Marienberg Community College 
in Angoram, East Sepik Province) with effect on and from the date of publication of th is instrument in the National 
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SCHEDULE 

Sman-UPS 750VA wlPower Chute Software Bundle 

L230 Tenninal 

L230 Accessories (Lan Cablt/Power Adapter) 

L230 Accessories (Lan CableIPo ..... er Adapter) 

Keyboard &. Mouse 

Laser Printer 

CPU 

Keyboard & Mouse 

Switch 

L230 Accessories (Lan CablelPower Adapter) 

Wireless Power 

Tool set 

PVC fining 

Floor Wax 

Chair 
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13 

64 

Wei&lu (Ita) 

48.00 

30.00 

20.00 

52.92 

50.00 

150.00 

20.00 

20.00 

396.80 

Meawr_{cbml 

0.0336 

0.0585 

0.0585 

0.3306 

0.2460 

0.4810 

0.0672 

0.0672 

22560 
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Pallet No. 
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Exemption From Import Duty--colltinued 

LCD 

Computer Table (1500 x 500 x 750) 

Soundproof Generator 

Cable Lug 

40m Cable 

PVC Pipe 

9406.00.00 

Tariff C1u$lrlCl~Q11 

Schedule-cOnfinued 

60 

32 

"" "", 
8 

Tow 

Prefabricated Building 

Dated this 3rd day of September, 2008. 

Printed IlId P\lblishcd by K. Kaiab, Government Printer, 
POI'1 Moresby.-S3S. 
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1370.00 

640.00 

650.00 

4.00 

3,451.72 

National Gazette 

2.3925 

2,5000 

2,0800 

J.!euurantnt C .... ) 

10,5961 

10,5961 

PAULlAS MATANE, 
Govemor~General. 
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