

1

Rational Gazette

PUBLISHED BYAUTHORITY

(Registered at the General Post Office, Port Moresby, for transmission by post as a Qualified Publication)

No. G157] PORT MORESBY, WEDNESDAY, 3rd SEPTEMBER [2008

Customs Tariff Act 1990

EXEMPTION FROM IMPORT DUTY

I, Grand Chief Sir Paulias Matane, G.C.L., G.C.M.G., K.St.J., Governor-General, by virtue of the powers conferred by Section 9(1)(a) of the *Customs Tariff Act* 1990, and all other powers me enabling, acting with, and in accordance with, the advice of the National Executive Council, hereby, exempt from import duty of materials, supplies and equipments which are set out in the Schedule in relation to the establishment of the pilot project (Marienberg Community College in Angoram, East Sepik Province) with effect on and from the date of publication of this instrument in the *National Gazette*.

Carton No.		Descript	ion of Goo	ds			Qty (pcs)	Weight (kg)	Measurement (cbm)
1-8	Smart-UPS 7503	VA w/P	ower Cl	hute Sof	tware B	undle	8	48.00	0.0336
9	L230 Terminal						56	30.00	0.0585
	L230 Accessorie	s (Lan	Cable/F	Power A	dapter)		9	_	_
10	L230 Accessorie	s (Lan	Cable/F	Power A	dapter)		32	20.00	0.0585
11-16	Keyboard & Mo	use					60	52.92	0.3306
17-18	Laser Printer						2	50.00	0.2460
19.24	CPU						6	150.00	0.4810
25	Keyboard & Mo	use					2	20.00	0.0672
	Switch						1	—	,
_	L230 Accessorie	s (Lan	Cable/P	ower A	dapter)		15	_	_
	Wireless Power						1		
26	Tool set						2	20.00	0.0672
—	PVC fitting						13		_
<u></u>	Floor Wax						1		
27-90	Chair						64	396.80	2.2560

SCHEDULE

No. G157-3rd September, 2008

Exemption From Import Duty-continued

					beneu	unc-cc	minueu		
Pallet No.		Descripti	ion of Goo	ods			Qty (pcs)	Weight (kg)	Measurement (cbm)
1	LCD						60	1370.00	2.3925
2	Computer Tal	ble (1500 ;	x 500 x	750)			32	640.00	2,5000
3	Soundproof C	Generator					1	650.00	2,0800
	Cable Lug						1	_	_
-	40m Cable						1	-	_
Loose		Descriptio	on of Goo	ds			Qty (pcs)	Weight (kg)	Measurement (cbm)
-	PVC Pipe						8	4.00	10,5961

Total

Prefabricated Building

3,451.72

Description

Schedule-continued

Dated this 3rd day of September, 2008.

9406.00.00

Tariff Classification

....

....

.....

....

Serial

111

•

PAULIAS MATANE, Governor-General.

10,5961

Printed and Published by K. Kaiah, Government Printer, Port Moresby.—538.

....